# 09 0000 94740

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
,
(Business Entity Name)
,
(Document Number)
· .
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400161115404

09/30/09--01005--014 \*\*160.00

DBS SEP 30 ANIO 13

T. CLINE

OCT - 1 2009

**EXAMINER** 

**Registration Section** 

September 28, 2009

**Division of Corporations** 

P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern,

Please process my application for a new business entity, Beachside Financial LLC, a limited liability company.

If I am answer any question concerning this matter, please feel free to contact me directly.

Best regards

Michael Lins

464 Indian Creek Drive

Cocoa Beach, FL 32931

3231-784-5172

2009 SEP 30 AM ID: 13
SEBBETANY OF STATE
SEBBETANY OF STATE

# **COVER LETTER**

ТО:	Registration Division of C						
SUBJE	CT:	Beacl	nside Fin	ancial LLC			
		Name of Limit	ed Liability C	Company			
The enc	losed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for	filing.			
Please re	eturn all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the follo	owing:			
_			/lichael F L	<del> </del>			
			Name of Pers	on			
_		Beach	side Finar	icial LLC			
			Firm/Compar	ıy		e4 ************************************	1-3
		464 li	ndian Cree	k Drive			238 S
~			Address			7. 5	<del>'0</del>
		Cocoa l	Beach, Flo	rida 32031		22	30
~			y/State and Zip				M 10: 113
		mike	lins@com	cast.net			ؿ
-		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annu	al report notificatio	n)	12 ( f )	C
For furth	ner information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
		nael F Lins	at ( 32		784-5172 Telephone Number	<del> </del>	
	Name	, of t cison	Alca	Code & Daynine	Telephone Humber		
Enclose	d is a check f	or the following amount:					
<b>]</b> \$125.0	O Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	Filing Fee & d Copy all copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Fi Certificate Certified (additional c	of Statu Copy	is &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Reg Div Clif 266	et/Courier Addr istration Section ision of Corporat ton Building 1 Executive Cent ahassee, FL 3230	ions ter Circle		

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	<b>5</b> :	
Beachside Fine (Must end with the words "Limited Liab		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
464 Indian Creek Drive	Cocoa Beach, FL 32931	g <sup>a</sup> (
	ed Office; & Registered Agent's Signature:	
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	4
Michael	I F Lins ω	
Name	-	
464 Indian (		
Florida street address (P.C	•	
Cocoa Beach, FL 3293 City, State,		
Chy, State,	and sub	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Muchael Home 9/28/09
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Michael F Lins
	464 Indian Creek Drive
	Cocoa Beach, FL 32931
rillandi kirilan kirilan kirilan kirilan in	Die e
	三
	دىنتيميّر دى
	pay ext
(Harattacharant Garages)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the d	late of filing: (OPTIONA
ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business day
Muchae Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sect	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
of this document constit that the facts stated here	in are true.)
	in are true.)  Michael F Lins
that the facts stated here	

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)